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Please read: 
 
 
When contacting Professors please remember to: 
 

- Include your contact information (including student ID).  
 

- Be THOROUGH in your email and what you are asking from the Professor 
 

- Please make sure you continuously check your CSUS email as this will be 
the most reliable communication between the department and our student 
population. 
 

 
 
 

More office hours will be posted later this week, please  
check back or you can email faculty directly 
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Spring 2022 - Computer Science Advising 
Hours begin the FIRST week of Instruction and ends the week before finals.   

M=Monday, Tu=Tuesday, W=Wednesday, R=Thursday, F=Friday. 
 

UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE STUDENTS 
If you are a continuing undergraduate student and have seen an advisor before, please stay with that advisor.  Otherwise, please see the advisor 
assigned to you by your last name.  If you cannot meet at the specified time, it is OK to select another advisor.  

Your last 
name: You are assigned: Email address: Hours available: Online Link: 

A - Z 

Dr. Yuan Cheng yuan.cheng@csus.edu  
T 3:00pm – 4:00pm 
F 2:00pm – 4:00pm 
 

Zoom ID: 975 637 5621 

Dr. Jun Dai 
Info Sec. Minor Coor. jun.dai@csus.edu  F 11:00am - 12:00pm 

    2:00pm - 4:00pm https://csus.zoom.us/j/87450049258 

Dr. Isaac Ghansah ghansah@csus.edu M 2:00pm – 3:30pm 
T 1:00pm – 2:30pm https://csus.zoom.us/j/2491877404 

Dr. Scott Gordon gordonvs@csus.edu  M 1:00pm – 2:00pm 
W 1:00pm – 3:00pm https://csus.zoom.us/s/87924672090 

Dr. Ted Krovetz tdk@csus.edu    

Dr. Pinar Muyan-Ozcelik pmuyan@csus.edu    

Dr. Parham Phoulady phoulady@csus.edu M W 11:50am – 1:20pm  https://csus.zoom.us/j/96411569926 

Dr. Ahmed Salem asalem@csus.edu    

Dr. Ghassan Shobaki ghassan.shobaki@csus.edu  M W F 10:00am – 11:00am https://csus.zoom.us/my/shobaki 

Dr. Xiaoyan Sun xiaoyan.sun@csus.edu  W F 8:30am – 10:00am https://csus.zoom.us/j/99690448707 

New students,  
Student issues,  
Dept. policies 

Dr. Anna Baynes 
Assocate Chair  shaverdian@csus.edu M F 12:00pm – 2:00pm https://csus.zoom.us/j/7043055709 

Student issues,  
Dept. policies 

Dr. Nik Faroughi,  
Department Chair faroughi@csus.edu  M W F  4:00pm – 5:00pm https://csus.zoom.us/j/84791478972 
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MASTER’S DEGREE STUDENTS 

If you are conditionally classified graduate student, see the Graduate Coordinator: 
All names 
A-Z Dr. Jinsong Ouyang csgrad@ecs.csus.edu Tu R  1:30pm – 3:00pm https://csus.zoom.us/j/93069282295  

If you are a fully classified CSC or Software Engineering graduate student and have not seen an advisor previously, or your advisor is on leave, please 
see the advisor assigned to you by your last name: 
Last name: You are assigned: Email address: Hours available:  

A – I Dr. Haiquan  
(Victor) Chen haiquan.chen@csus.edu  R 10:00am – 1:00pm  https://csus.zoom.us/j/98756973141  

J – R Dr. Ying Jin jiny@csus.edu    

S-Z Dr. Xuyu Wang xuyu.wang@csus.edu    
  

 
 

CSC PART-TIME FACULTY 
Name Email Address Day/Time Online Link / Physical Location 
Applebaum, Kathleen k.applebaum@csus.edu  M W 4:35pm – 5:20pm  
Biel, Ruthann bielr@csus.edu     

Chen, Yu yu.chen@csus.edu    

Chidella, Jagan jagannadha.chidella@csus.edu   

Cook, Devin DCook@csus.edu   

Crist, Greg crist@csus.edu    
Elliott, Kenneth kenneth.elliott@csus.edu    
Faroughi, Gita faroughg@ecs.csus.edu    

Grove, Chris grove@csus.edu    

Hakhamaneshi, Bahram bahram.hakhamaneshi@csus.edu   

Mayer, Herbert herbert.mayer@csus.edu  M W 11:00am – 11:50am RVR 3024 
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Mitchell, Bill mitchell@ecs.csus.edu   
Mukarram, Abida abida.mukarram@csus.edu    

Penn, Azizi azizijonespenn2@csus.edu    

Phillips, Matthew matthew.phillips@csus.edu    

Posnett, Daryl daryl.posnett@csus.edu    
Rajiyah, Harindra  rajiyah@csus.edu  M W 12:00pm – 1:30pm RVR 2012 
Sabzevary, Iraj sabzevary@csus.edu    
Singh, Harvin h.singh@csus.edu    
Srivatsa, Sankar srivatsa@csus.edu     

Tajlil, Holly  holly.tajlil@csus.edu   
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